GHANA INSURANCE COLLEGE
EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET
APPLIED INSURANCE STUDIES - DIPLOMA
AWARD 5 - MOTOR INSURANCE

GROUP 33 _

GIC-0022-01684 PASS
GIC-0022-01697 PASS
GIC-0022-01727 PASS
GIC-0022-01762 PASS
GIC-0022-01808 PASS
GIC-0022-01813 PASS
GIC-0022-01815 PASS
GIC-0022-01817 PASS
GIC-0022-01818 PASS
GIC-0022-01819 PASS
GIC-0022-01821 PASS
GIC-0022-01822 PASS
GIC-0022-01823 PASS
GIC-0022-01824 PASS
GIC-0022-01825 PASS
GIC-0022-01826 PASS
GIC-0022-01827 PASS
GIC-0022-01828 PASS
GIC-0022-01829 PASS
GIC-0022-01830 PASS
GIC-0022-01831 FAIL
GIC-0022-01832 FAIL
GIC-0022-01833 PASS
GIC-0022-01834 FAIL
GIC-0022-01836 PASS
GIC-0022-01837 PASS
GIC-0022-01838 PASS
GIC-0022-01840 PASS
GIC-0022-01842 PASS
GIC-0022-01843 PASS
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GIC-0022-01845

PASS

GIC-0022-01846

PASS

GIC-0022-01848

FAIL

GIC-0022-01849

FAIL




GHANA INSURANCE COLLEGE
EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET

APPLIED INSURANCE STUDIES - DIPLOMA
AWARD 5 - MOTOR INSURANCE

GROUP 32
- - COMMENT

GIC-0021-01658 PASS
GIC-0022-01677 FAIL
G1C-0022-01682 PASS
G1C-0022-01698 PASS
GIC-0022-01701 PASS
GIC-0022-01702 PASS
GI1C-0022-01703 PASS
GIC-0022-01705 PASS
GIC-0022-01709 FAIL
GIC-0022-01711 FAIL
GIC-0022-01712 PASS
GIC-0022-01716 PASS
GIC-0022-01717 PASS
GIC-0022-01718 FAIL
GIC-0022-01721 PASS
GIC-0022-01722 FAIL
GIC-0022-01725 PASS
GIC-0022-01728 PASS
GIC-0022-01733 PASS
GIC-0022-01739 PASS
GI1C-0022-01740 PASS
GIC-0022-01742 PASS
GIC-0022-01746 PASS
GiC-0022-01748 FAIL
GiC-0022-01751 PASS
GIC-0022-01752 PASS
GIC-0022-01754 PASS
GI1C-0022-01755 PASS
GIC-0022-01756 PASS
GI1C-0022-01757 PASS
GiC-0022-01759 PASS
GI1C-0022-01761 PASS
GIC-0022-01764 FAIL
GIC-0022-01765 PASS
GIC-0022-01767 FAIL
GI1C-0022-01768 PASS




GIC-0022-01781 PASS
GIC-0022-01782 PASS
GIC-0022-01786 PASS
GIC-0022-01788 PASS
GIC-0022-01789 PASS
GIC-0022-01790 PASS
GIC-0022-01791 PASS
GIC-0022-01792 PASS
GIC-0022-01793 FAIL

GIC-0022-01797 PASS
GIC-0022-01798 PASS
GIC-0022-01799 PASS
GIC-0022-01800 PASS
GIC-0022-01801 PASS
GIC-0022-01802 PASS
GIC-0022-01803 PASS
GI1C-0022-01804 PASS
GI1C-0022-01805 PASS
GIC-0022-01806 PASS
GIC-0022-01809 PASS
GIC-0022-01810 FAIL

GIC-0022-01811 PASS
GIC-0022-01814 PASS
GIC-0022-01816 PASS
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GHANA INSURANCE COLLEGE

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET
APPLIED INSURANCE STUDIES - DIPLOMA

AWARD 5 - MOTOR INSURANCE

GROUP 31 "

4 4 COMMENT
GIC-0021-01659 PASS
GIC-0021-01660 FAIL
GIC-0022-01673 PASS
GIC-0022-01674 PASS
GIC-0022-01675 PASS
GIC-0022-01676 PASS
GIC-0022-01678 PASS
GIC-0022-01679 PASS
GIC-0022-01680 PASS
GIC-0022-01681 PASS
GIC-0022-01683 PASS
GIC-0022-01685 PASS
GIC-0022-01686 PASS
GIC-0022-01687 PASS
GIC-0022-01688 PASS
GIC-0022-01689 PASS
GIC-0022-01690 PASS
GIC-0022-01691 PASS
GIC-0022-01692 PASS
GIC-0022-01693 PASS
GIC-0022-01694 PASS
GIC-0022-01695 PASS
GIC-0022-01696 PASS
GIC-0022-01699 PASS
GIC-0022-01700 PASS
GIC-0022-01704 PASS
GIC-0022-01706 PASS
GIC-0022-01707 PASS
GIC-0022-01708 PASS
GIC-0022-01710 PASS
GIC-0022-01713 PASS
GIC-0022-01714 PASS
GIC-0022-01715 PASS
GIC-0022-01723 PASS
GIC-0022-01729 FAIL
GIC-0022-01730 FAIL
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GI1C-0022-01731 PASS
GI1C-0022-01732 PASS
GI1C-0022-01734 PASS
GI1C-0022-01735 PASS
G1C-0022-01736 PASS
G1C-0022-01737 PASS
GIC-0022-01738 PASS
GI1C-0022-01741 PASS
GIC-0022-01743 PASS
GIC-0022-01744 PASS
G1C-0022-01745 PASS
GI1C-0022-01747 PASS
G1C-0022-01749 PASS
GI1C-0022-01750 PASS
GIC-0022-01753 PASS
GI1C-0022-01758 PASS
GIC-0022-01760 PASS
GIC-0022-01763 PASS
GIC-0022-01766 PASS
GIC-0022-01769 PASS
GIC-0022-01770 FAIL

GIC-0022-01771 FAIL

GIC-0022-01772 PASS
GIC-0022-01773 PASS
GIC-0022-01777 PASS
GIC-0022-01778 PASS
GIC-0022-01779 PASS
GIC-0022-01780 PASS
GIC-0022-01783 PASS
GiC-0022-01784 PASS
GiC-0022-01785 PASS
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GHANA INSURANCE COLLEGE

EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET
APPLIED INSURANCE STUDIES - DIPLOMA
AWARD 5 - MOTOR INSURANCE

GROUP 30

GIC-0021-01647

PASS

GIC-0021-01654

PASS

GIC-0021-01663

FAIL




GHANA INSURANCE COLLEGE
EXAMINATION ATTENDANCE SHEET
APPLIED INSURANCE STUDIES - DIPLOMA
AWARD 5 - MOTOR INSURANCE

RESITS

GIC-0014-00435 PASS
GIC-0021-01512 PASS
GIC-0021-01525 PASS
GIC-0021-01531 PASS
GIC-0021-01557 PASS
GIC-0021-01565 PASS
GIC-0021-01606 PASS
GIC-0021-01625 FAIL
GIC-DIP-01-09-000-000312 PASS

GIC-DIP-01-11-000-000665

PASS
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